www.exponentialpower.com info@exponentialpower.com1-800-554-2243 www.exponentialpower.com info@exponentialpower.com1-800-554-2243
SBS-3500 Digital Hydrometer / Density Meter
Digital Specific Gravity Tester with Downloading
Capabilities for NiCd or Lead Acid Batteries
SBS-3500 Includes
 • Main unit
 • Instruction manual
 • IR computer link and driver

via the integrated IrDA interface, testing results can be uploaded into an
easy-to-read report.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SBS-3500 Specific gravity tester (ºF and ºC)
Accessory Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SBS-3500-TUBE 7" filling tube for SBS-3500
SBS-3500-PUMP Replacement hand pump for SBS-3500
www.exponentialpower.com info@exponentialpower.com1-800-554-2243 www.exponentialpower.com info@exponentialpower.com1-800-554-22432
Technical DataBattery Specifications
Part No. PMC-PV700HF**** PMC-PSW1000 PMC-PSW2000
Continuous Output Power (Watts*) 700 1000 2000
Peak Output Power (Watts**) 1400 2000 3000
Input Voltage (VDC) 12V (10V–15V) 12V (10.5V–11V) 12V (10.5V–11V)
Output Voltage Frequency (VAC) 104–127VAC / 60Hz 104–127VAC / 60Hz 104–127VAC / 60Hz
Efficiency (approximately) 85–90% 85–90% 85–90%
Output Waveform PWM Sine Wave True Sine Wave True Sine Wave
Low Battery Voltage Alarm (Volts) 10.5V 11V (audible) 11V (audible)
Low Battery Shutdown (Volts) 10V 10.5V 10.5V
AC Outlets (3) NEMA 5–15R (2) 8A max. / GFCI protected (2) 8A max. / GFCI protected
USB Output Power Not available (1) 5VDC, 500mA (1) 5VDC, 500mA
Standby Battery Draw*** >800mA >800mA >800mA
Charger Specifications
Part No. PMC-DL1220* PMC-DL1240* PMC-DL1260** PMC-DL12100**
Output Voltage (VDC) 12V nominal 12V nominal 12V nominal 12V nominal
Output Current (Amps) 20A 40A 60A 100A
Input Voltage (VAC) 90–120VAC 90–120VAC 90–120VAC 210–240VAC
Efficiency (approximately) 85–90% 85–90% >95% >95%